Event
040 Men

040 Women

050 Men

050 Women

060 Men

060 Women

070 Men

O70 Women

Men
Women

New Zealand V Australia Veterans Test Match Results

Australia

S Mitchell

B Berry

S Mitchell

B Berry

S Mitchell & B Berry

B Bennett

M Pinkewich

B Bennett

M Pinkewich

B Bennett & M Pinkewich

P Pinkewich

B Robson

P Pinkewich

B Robson

C Campbell & B Robson

J Strong

L McKeough

L McKeough

J Strong

J Strong & L McKeough

M Wright
T Sammuelson
T Sammuelson
M Wright

M Wright & T Sammuelson

M Mulcahy

J Munn

J Munn

M Mulcahy

J Munn & M Mulcahy

C De Bondt

T Herbert

C De Bondt

T Herbert

C De Bondt & T Herbert

Lois McConnell

Armida Croccolo-Brugnoli
Lois McConnell

Armida Croccolo-Brugnoli
Lois & Armida

Australia Won
NZ Won

Australia won overall

New Zealand

L White

L Jiang

L Jiang

L White

L White & L Jiang

J Ma

S Westenra

S Westenra

J Ma

R Young & S Westenra

C Talbot

J Fogarty

J Fogarty

C Talbot

C Talbot & J Fogarty

L Gardner

C Little

L Gardner

C Little

L Gardner & C Little

B McConnochie

D Pattinson

B McConnochie

D Pattinson

D Pattinson & B McConnochie

T Sulima

M Sneddon

T Sulima

M Sneddon

T Sulima & M Sneddon

B Halpin
J Jarmin
J Jarmin
B Halpin
B Halpin & J Jarmin

Allison Williamson
Annice Robottom
Annice Robottom
Allison Williamson
Allison & Annice

4 - 0 (contests)
4 - 0 (contests)

26 matches to 14

Result
3-1
3-2
3-1
3-2
0-3

3-1
3-0
2-3
1-3
2-3

3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-1

1-3
0-3
3-2
0-3
0-3

3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-2

3-0
3-0
2-3
2-3
2-3

3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0

1-3
0-3
3-2
0-3
3-2

Austr 4-1

NZ 3-2

Austr 5-0

NZ 4 -1

Austr5-0

NZ3-2

Austr5-0

NZ3-2



